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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 1:35.23   14

1) Carrier, Madisyn 8 2) Davis, Aubry 8

3) Hilbert, Sophia 8 4) Denegri, Ariana 8

PCP-FL2 1:38.35   10

1) Hensley, Paige 8 2) Bowen, Makenna 7

3) Oldham, Sophia 8 4) Mitchell, Brooke 7

BDCD-FL3 1:49.80   8

1) Wright, Madelyn 8 2) Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 7

3) Connell, Kathryn 7 4) Millsaps, Brinley 8

BPCP-FL4 2:00.08   6

1) Ramirez, Sofia 8 2) O'Donnell, Kaitlyn 7

3) Seay, Brooke 8 4) Lewis, Emmie 7

CPCP-FL5 2:01.53   4

1) Motta, Abigayle 7 2) Habr, Brooke 7

3) Jackson, Morgan 8 4) Goethe, Lilly 8

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL--- DQ

1) Quinn, Ryland 8 2) Tomas, Austin 6

3) Dall, Jackson 8 4) Smith, Michael 8

BDCD-FL--- DQ

1) McFarland, Brandon 7 2) Salomons, Marcus 8

3) Maxwell, Cooper 7 4) Soto, Caelen 7

PCP-FL--- DQ

1) Zangerle, Derek 8 2) Subotich, Michael 8

3) Rocheleau, Calvin 7 4) Anderson, Reed 8

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:34.23   14

1) Quinn, Mackenzie 10 2) McFarland, Kathryn 10

3) Wygonik, Ava 10 4) Wygonik, Lauren 10

PCP-FL2 2:41.38   10

1) Rocheleau, Sarah 9 2) Gavin, Caroline 9

3) Bowen, Madelyn 10 4) Circo, Lisa 10

BDCD-FL--- DQ

1) Garris, Cassie 9 2) Carrier, Mckenzie 10

3) Buff, Erikah 9 4) Spees, Bridget 10

BPCP-FL--- DQ

1) Magloff, Kendra 9 2) Palmer, Kate 10

3) Magloff, Jordan 9 4) Lagoutaris, Laina 9

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:54.99   14

1) Kite, Noah 9 2) Sunman, Hayden 10

3) Albers, Nathaniel 10 4) Tomas, Dylan 9

PCP-FL2 3:46.20   10

1) Towne, Chandler 9 2) Wilcox, Ben 9

3) Dewangan, Yash 9 4) Dollar, Griffin 9

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:22.23   14

1) Gavin, Anna 11 2) Cronin, Logan 12

3) Gavin, Grace 12 4) Lagoutaris, Kyra 11

DCD-FL2 2:32.30   10

1) Davis, Avery 11 2) Wright, Allison 12

3) Caufield, Olivia 12 4) Netzley, Emma 12

BPCP-FL3 3:15.34   8

1) Morton, Madison 12 2) Caccamise, Olivia 11

3) Dewangan, Ria 11 4) Wollitz, Lydia 12

BDCD-FL--- DQ

1) Balani, Bhumika 12 2) Cady, Elizabeth 12

3) Moyer, Sophia 12 4) Walsh, Ayden 12

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:06.96   14

1) Garwood, Michael 11 2) Paro, Aidan 12

3) Subotich, Alex 12 4) Sexton, Keanan 12

BPCP-FL2 2:44.90   10

1) Page, Logan 11 2) Browder, Beckett 12

3) Wilcox, Chase 11 4) Monty, Hil 12

CPCP-FL3 2:47.51   8

1) Schaefer, Noah 12 2) George, Jake 11

3) Shedlin, Jacob 12 4) Zomorodian, Ryan 12

DCD-FL4 2:58.40   6

1) Dixon, Luke 11 2) Dixon, Owen 11

3) Williby, Joshua 12 4) Blinn, Connor 12

 
Event 7  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:11.19   14

1) Noce, Dagny 14 2) Howell, Emma 14

3) Smith, Samantha 15 4) Arnold, Megan 16

DCD-FL2 2:15.11   10

1) Snyder, Ruby 13 2) Hert, Gabriella 16

3) Kaelin, Tarynn 16 4) Travancic, Anisa 13

BPCP-FL3 3:06.96   8

1) Puzzini, Rose 13 2) Clayton, Sarah 13

3) Graves, Zeanna 14 4) Chen, Carolyn 13

 
Event 8  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 1:53.03   14

1) Cooper, Ian 16 2) Sylvester, Christopher 16

3) Bailey, Teegan 16 4) McDade, James 15

PCP-FL2 2:00.47   10

1) Sexton, CJ 16 2) Morton, Michael 15

3) Gupton, Matthew 15 4) Reilly, Griffin 18

CPCP-FL3 2:16.27   8

1) Sexton, Brennen 14 2) Motta, Davey 15

3) Graves, Zack 17 4) Palmer, Drew 14

BDCD-FL4 2:21.58   6

1) Sunman, Connor 14 2) Bauer, Jacob 14

3) Wright, Hunter 14 4) Williby, Adam 15

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  8Oldham, Sophia1 17.83   7

PCP-FL  7Bowen, Makenna2 21.73   5

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia3 21.78   4

PCP-FL  8Goethe, Lilly4 26.21   3

DCD-FL  8Denegri, Ariana5 27.46   2

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara6 27.80   1

PCP-FL  8Hensley, Paige7 28.50
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  8Seay, Brooke8 29.04

PCP-FL  8Ramirez, Sofia9 29.32

PCP-FL  8Densmore, Sabrina10 29.99

DCD-FL  8Millsaps, Brinley11 30.15

PCP-FL  7Motta, Abigayle12 37.32

DCD-FL  8Wright, Madelyn13 37.97

PCP-FL  7O'Donnell, Kaitlyn14 39.73

PCP-FL  7Mitchell, Brooke--- X27.88

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley--- DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Dall, Jackson1 23.89   7

PCP-FL  8Subotich, Michael2 24.24   5

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin3 26.06   4

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus4 26.30   3

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam5 26.81   2

PCP-FL  8Hawkins, Tyler6 29.40   1

PCP-FL  8Chen, Aidan7 33.01

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  9Gavin, Caroline1 38.27   7

PCP-FL 10Salgado, Anah2 44.11   5

PCP-FL  9Cronin, Sydney*3 49.75   3.5

PCP-FL 10Circo, Lisa*3 49.75   3.5

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah5 56.12   2

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie6 57.97   1

PCP-FL  9Spillers, Ava7 1:00.04

PCP-FL 10Doyle, Piper8 1:02.48

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie9 1:03.69

PCP-FL  9Lagoutaris, Laina10 1:15.59

PCP-FL 10Mauck, Brooklyn11 1:17.02

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel1 41.65   7

PCP-FL  9Dewangan, Yash2 1:06.36   5

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Gavin, Grace1 29.62   7

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma2 31.60   5

PCP-FL 11Gavin, Anna3 32.55   4

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie4 43.96   3

PCP-FL 12Wollitz, Lydia5 45.19   2

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella6 47.35   1

DCD-FL 11Doerr, Avery7 51.31

DCD-FL 12Cady, Elizabeth8 53.08

PCP-FL 11Devaney, Audrey9 1:00.57

PCP-FL 11Turner, Brooke10 2:28.31

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn--- DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Subotich, Alex1 28.51   7

PCP-FL 12Paro, Aidan2 29.91   5

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin3 36.89   4

DCD-FL 11Snyder, Caleb4 37.16   3

PCP-FL 12Schaefer, Noah5 38.57   2

PCP-FL 11Page, Logan6 40.79   1

PCP-FL 12Shedlin, Jacob7 43.59

PCP-FL 12Monty, Hil8 45.66

PCP-FL 11George, Jake9 51.21

PCP-FL 12Zangerle, Luke10 55.19

PCP-FL 12Siceloff, Greyson11 1:06.71

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Howell, Emma1 30.27   7

PCP-FL 14Noce, Dagny2 36.97   5

PCP-FL 13Chen, Carolyn3 1:08.20   4

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 14Sunman, Connor1 33.50   7

PCP-FL 14Sexton, Brennen2 33.95   5

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter3 34.54   4

PCP-FL 13Gupton, Jonathan4 40.53   3

 
Event 17  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Kaelin, Tarynn1 31.98   7

PCP-FL 15Smith, Samantha2 32.09   5

 
Event 18  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 15Morton, Michael1 26.62   7

DCD-FL 16Bailey, Teegan2 28.41   5

PCP-FL 15Clayton, Matthew3 30.02   4

PCP-FL 16Puzzini, Frank4 30.59   3

PCP-FL 17Graves, Zack5 32.33   2

PCP-FL 15Towne, Caleb6 32.82   1

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X26.67

 
Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tankut, Doga1 31.23   7

PCP-FL  5Bowen, Maya2 31.56   5

PCP-FL  6Donnelly, Shae3 31.58   4

DCD-FL  6Sorensen, Aliyah4 32.23   3

DCD-FL  6Moore, Kennadee5 32.41   2

PCP-FL  5Mitchell, Claire6 32.56   1

DCD-FL  6Murphy, Francesca7 32.77

DCD-FL  6Delaney, Eva8 33.37

DCD-FL  6Tolitsky, Savannah9 37.26

PCP-FL  6Da Costa, Jailyn10 38.04

DCD-FL  6Halstead, Madeline11 40.03

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley12 41.20

PCP-FL  5Martinez, Liana13 42.08

DCD-FL  6Williby, Lucy14 43.39

DCD-FL  6Fell, Emily15 44.47

PCP-FL  6Chapman, Maddie16 46.17

DCD-FL  5Wells, Grayciella17 47.74

PCP-FL  6Wallen, Westyn18 49.30

DCD-FL  5Beeson, Taylor19 49.96

PCP-FL  6Cheshire, Sara20 50.79

PCP-FL  6Schiffer, Vivian21 50.80
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  5Bruce, Shiloh22 51.50

DCD-FL  6Bessman, Samantha23 52.71

PCP-FL  5Cheshire, Smiyah24 53.46

PCP-FL  6Chapman, Sophia25 54.12

DCD-FL  6Meyer, Lily26 54.69

PCP-FL  6Glenn, Caitlyn27 56.72

DCD-FL  6Bascelli, Olivia28 59.77

PCP-FL  5Larson, Katie29 59.87

PCP-FL  4Oldham, Lily30 59.91

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Grace31 1:01.39

DCD-FL  5Soto, Kaia32 1:15.88

DCD-FL  5Miller, Lana33 1:20.83

DCD-FL  5Larkin, Brinkley34 1:29.28

PCP-FL  6Doyle, Eden35 1:39.48

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Charlotte36 2:05.25

PCP-FL  4Wittmann, Anna--- DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin1 24.66   7

PCP-FL  5Shi, Matthew2 28.16   5

PCP-FL  6Lagoutaris, George3 31.24   4

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Jacob4 34.80   3

PCP-FL  6Hensley, William5 36.15   2

PCP-FL  6Wittmann, Nathan6 36.88   1

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer7 39.70

PCP-FL  6Glassick, Samuel8 40.88

DCD-FL  5Smith, Benjamin9 43.52

PCP-FL  5Alexander, Luke10 43.81

PCP-FL  5Hollingsworth, Mason11 45.44

DCD-FL  6Kite, Aaron12 49.20

PCP-FL  6Circo, Anthony13 49.86

DCD-FL  5Sorensen, Zane14 57.60

PCP-FL  5Dollar, Caleb15 58.06

PCP-FL  5Templeton, Davis16 1:04.93

PCP-FL  5Griggs, Braden17 1:08.34

PCP-FL  5Collins, Christian18 1:09.40

PCP-FL  5Chapman, Patrick19 1:09.41

PCP-FL  5Glassick, Walter--- DQ

PCP-FL  5Vallas, Ezekiel--- DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry1 22.60   7

PCP-FL  8Oldham, Sophia2 22.67   5

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia3 23.24   4

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn4 23.65   3

PCP-FL  7Bowen, Makenna5 24.14   2

PCP-FL  8Densmore, Sabrina6 27.76   1

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie7 27.97

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara8 28.25

DCD-FL  8Wright, Madelyn9 28.36

PCP-FL  7Mitchell, Brooke10 28.57

PCP-FL  7Lewis, Emmie11 28.97

PCP-FL  7Vallas, Eve12 29.81

PCP-FL  8Goethe, Lilly13 29.86

DCD-FL  7Shogren, Grace14 30.35

PCP-FL  7Adams, Natalie15 30.46

PCP-FL  8Jackson, Morgan16 30.50

PCP-FL  8Dooley, Abigail17 30.67

PCP-FL  7Motta, Abigayle18 30.91

DCD-FL  8Millsaps, Brinley19 31.14

PCP-FL  8Smith, Hailey20 32.25

PCP-FL  8Deleo, Natalie21 34.18

PCP-FL  8Alexander, Maya22 34.79

PCP-FL  7Bruce, Graylen23 34.87

DCD-FL  8Delaney, Sophia24 35.71

PCP-FL  7McAlister, Elizabeth25 36.34

DCD-FL  8Tolitsky, Julia26 36.55

PCP-FL  7Habr, Brooke27 37.49

PCP-FL  7Fisk, Mary Campbell28 40.35

PCP-FL  8Tutwiler, Michaela29 42.41

PCP-FL  8Collins, Chloe30 49.91

PCP-FL  8Seay, Brooke--- X26.16

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn--- X26.88

PCP-FL  8Smith, Lainey--- DQ

PCP-FL  7Lamkin, Camille--- DQ

DCD-FL  8Denegri, Ariana--- DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael1 24.45   7

DCD-FL  8Dall, Jackson2 24.88   5

PCP-FL  7Rocheleau, Calvin3 25.54   4

DCD-FL  8Quinn, Ryland4 25.94   3

PCP-FL  8Zangerle, Derek5 26.55   2

DCD-FL  7McFarland, Brandon6 28.52   1

PCP-FL  8Hawkins, Tyler7 29.77

DCD-FL  7Blinn, Gavin8 30.95

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus9 31.97

PCP-FL  8Anderson, Reed10 32.72

PCP-FL  8Chen, Aidan11 32.79

DCD-FL  8Sorensen, Landon12 34.59

DCD-FL  7Maxwell, Cooper13 35.95

DCD-FL  8Balani, Neel14 36.27

DCD-FL  6Carroll, Brendan15 38.14

PCP-FL  7Sutjandra, Zechariah16 38.77

PCP-FL  7Willmore, Skylar17 39.84

DCD-FL  7Soto, Caelen18 44.45

PCP-FL  7Leaton, Cole19 45.32

PCP-FL  7Willmore, Calvin20 45.37

DCD-FL  7Wright, Gage21 46.19

DCD-FL  7Swan, Jonah22 46.79

PCP-FL  7Puzzini, Joseph23 49.60

DCD-FL  7Thakur, Arya24 57.96

PCP-FL  8Subotich, Michael--- X23.88

PCP-FL  7Carrick, Joshua--- DQ

PCP-FL  7Glenn, Corey--- DQ

DCD-FL  8Eisenstatt, Taylor--- DQ

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam--- DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 10Bowen, Madelyn1 38.32   7
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Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Ava2 38.98   5

PCP-FL 10Salgado, Anah3 40.16   4

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie4 41.38   3

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Lauren5 44.77   2

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly6 47.65   1

DCD-FL  9Netzley, Addison7 49.63

PCP-FL 10Palmer, Kate8 50.04

PCP-FL  9Page, Lauren9 50.08

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren10 50.95

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh11 51.78

PCP-FL 10Mauck, Brooklyn12 52.80

PCP-FL  9Spillers, Ava13 54.48

PCP-FL 10Doyle, Piper14 55.22

PCP-FL  9Denholm, Saylor15 56.10

PCP-FL 10Dooley, Tabitha16 56.87

DCD-FL  9Bessman, Jaclyn17 57.60

PCP-FL 10Zomorodian, Lindsey18 58.41

PCP-FL  9Riederer, Hannah19 1:00.68

PCP-FL 10Smith, Grace20 1:00.91

DCD-FL  9Gross, Lia21 1:01.96

PCP-FL  9Noce, Holly22 1:08.39

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan23 1:24.61

DCD-FL  9Pokuru, Advika24 1:48.18

DCD-FL  9Williby, Leah--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah--- DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Sunman, Hayden1 36.32   7

PCP-FL  9Wilcox, Ben2 47.00   5

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden3 52.67   4

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam4 53.33   3

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane5 55.15   2

DCD-FL  9Miller, Elijah6 1:05.67   1

PCP-FL  9McAlister, Matthew7 1:07.88

PCP-FL  9Broder, Charlie8 1:09.36

PCP-FL  9Sutjandra, Jonathan9 1:12.92

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler10 1:13.18

PCP-FL  9Dollar, Griffin11 1:13.61

DCD-FL  9Carter, Trevor12 1:14.21

PCP-FL 10Mahdiar, Soroush13 1:16.07

PCP-FL 10Vallas, Benjamin14 1:31.03

PCP-FL 10Ebrahimi, Arya15 1:31.30

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan--- X50.58

PCP-FL 10Fisk, Knox--- DQ

PCP-FL 10Carrick, Jacob--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Espel Richards, Jacob--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua--- DQ

PCP-FL  9Dewangan, Yash--- DQ

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 11Davis, Avery1 38.75   7

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren2 40.49   5

PCP-FL 12Morton, Madison3 43.23   4

PCP-FL 12Wollitz, Lydia4 43.40   3

PCP-FL 11Lagoutaris, Kyra5 43.70   2

DCD-FL 12Brenneman, Kyra6 43.83   1

DCD-FL 12Balani, Bhumika7 43.93

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie8 44.89

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan9 46.15

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella10 48.88

PCP-FL 11Devaney, Audrey11 53.63

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella12 53.71

PCP-FL 11Dewangan, Ria13 53.75

DCD-FL 11Cameron, Juliana14 54.07

DCD-FL 11Doerr, Avery15 54.16

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn16 58.22

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree17 58.64

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery18 59.65

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle19 1:01.75

DCD-FL 12Bessman, Alyce20 1:02.15

PCP-FL 11Salgado, Isabella21 1:03.53

PCP-FL 11Turner, Brooke22 2:42.33

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia--- X36.42

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Sexton, Keanan1 33.76   7

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen2 36.34   5

PCP-FL 11Garwood, Michael3 37.23   4

PCP-FL 12Zomorodian, Ryan4 41.15   3

DCD-FL 12Williby, Joshua5 42.52   2

PCP-FL 12Schaefer, Noah6 43.81   1

PCP-FL 12Zangerle, Luke7 46.77

PCP-FL 11Wilcox, Chase8 47.46

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Luke9 48.72

PCP-FL 12Goethe, Jacob10 48.80

PCP-FL 12Monty, Hil11 49.06

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Owen12 50.72

PCP-FL 11Noce, Luke13 51.77

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan14 53.22

DCD-FL 12Fernandez, Daniel15 1:00.42

PCP-FL 12Siceloff, Greyson16 1:02.48

PCP-FL 11Fisk, Carter17 1:10.80

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey--- DQ

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Noce, Dagny1 35.78   7

DCD-FL 13Snyder, Ruby2 40.41   5

DCD-FL 14Murphy, Camila3 40.91   4

PCP-FL 14Graves, Zeanna4 42.49   3

PCP-FL 13Clayton, Sarah5 44.57   2

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Palmer, Drew1 35.44   7

PCP-FL 14Sexton, Brennen2 35.52   5

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter3 35.68   4

DCD-FL 14Sunman, Connor4 36.28   3

PCP-FL 13Mauck, Nick5 36.83   2

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob6 40.63   1

PCP-FL 13Salgado, Issac7 41.82

DCD-FL 14Fernandez, Matthew8 43.88
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Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 12Blinn, Connor9 48.00

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 16Arnold, Megan1 33.02   7

DCD-FL 15Robertson, Kylie2 54.51   5

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Cooper, Ian1 28.24   7

DCD-FL 15McDade, James2 29.61   5

PCP-FL 15Benner, Dominic3 31.89   4

PCP-FL 16Puzzini, Frank4 34.96   3

PCP-FL 16Sexton, CJ5 36.78   2

DCD-FL 15Williby, Adam6 40.57   1

DCD-FL 15Nelson, Nathaniel7 41.00

DCD-FL 15Tulp, Zachary8 42.06

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin9 42.70

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X28.58

PCP-FL 15Motta, Davey--- DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 10Bowen, Madelyn1 1:21.48   7

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Ava2 1:21.58   5

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn3 1:22.53   4

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Lauren4 1:29.05   3

PCP-FL 10Salgado, Anah5 1:31.30   2

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget6 1:34.26   1

PCP-FL 10Circo, Lisa7 1:37.42

PCP-FL  9Rocheleau, Sarah8 1:38.17

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie9 1:39.17

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie10 1:42.62

PCP-FL  9Magloff, Jordan11 1:49.25

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie--- DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Sunman, Hayden1 1:17.66   7

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel2 1:32.65   5

PCP-FL  9Wilcox, Ben3 1:43.52   4

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah4 1:43.70   3

PCP-FL  9Towne, Chandler5 2:38.11   2

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Gavin, Grace1 1:06.96   7

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma2 1:15.24   5

DCD-FL 12Wright, Allison3 1:23.93   4

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia4 1:25.09   3

DCD-FL 11Davis, Avery5 1:30.49   2

DCD-FL 12Moyer, Sophia6 1:31.63   1

DCD-FL 12Walsh, Ayden7 1:32.22

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren8 1:34.50

PCP-FL 11Lagoutaris, Kyra9 1:37.25

DCD-FL 12Balani, Bhumika10 1:45.81

PCP-FL 11Dewangan, Ria11 1:54.98

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Subotich, Alex1 1:09.01   7

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen2 1:20.91   5

PCP-FL 12Browder, Beckett3 1:21.07   4

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin4 1:24.29   3

PCP-FL 11Page, Logan5 1:28.51   2

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey6 1:32.53   1

PCP-FL 11Wilcox, Chase7 1:37.36

PCP-FL 11George, Jake8 1:38.56

DCD-FL 12Blinn, Connor9 1:42.09

DCD-FL 12Williby, Joshua10 1:42.48

PCP-FL 11Noce, Luke11 1:55.61

DCD-FL 11Snyder, Caleb--- DQ

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Howell, Emma1 1:09.75   7

DCD-FL 13Travancic, Anisa2 1:16.72   5

DCD-FL 13Snyder, Ruby--- DNF

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14O'Donnell, Sean1 1:07.74   7

DCD-FL 14Sunman, Connor2 1:13.90   5

PCP-FL 13Ramirez, Benjamin3 1:14.53   4

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob4 1:15.22   3

DCD-FL 14Wright, Hunter5 1:21.51   2

 
Event 37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 16Arnold, Megan1 1:07.88   7

DCD-FL 16Hert, Gabriella2 1:12.63   5

PCP-FL 15Smith, Samantha3 1:16.14   4

DCD-FL 16Kaelin, Tarynn4 1:22.43   3

 
Event 38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Sylvester, Christopher1 1:01.06   7

DCD-FL 16Cooper, Ian2 1:03.79   5

DCD-FL 15McDade, James3 1:03.90   4

DCD-FL 16Bailey, Teegan4 1:11.44   3

PCP-FL 15Clayton, Matthew5 1:11.55   2

PCP-FL 17Graves, Zack6 1:15.57   1

DCD-FL 15Williby, Adam7 1:28.40

DCD-FL 15Tulp, Zachary8 1:29.64

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin9 1:40.57

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X1:00.69

PCP-FL 15Morton, Michael--- X1:01.95

PCP-FL 15Gupton, Matthew--- DQ

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry1 24.02   7

PCP-FL  7Bowen, Makenna2 27.74   5

PCP-FL  8Jackson, Morgan3 29.00   4

PCP-FL  8Ramirez, Sofia4 31.95   3

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn5 32.35   2

DCD-FL  7Pokelwaldt, Lindsie6 32.51   1
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  7Habr, Brooke7 35.29

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn8 35.46

DCD-FL  7Shogren, Grace9 39.20

PCP-FL  8Alexander, Maya10 39.23

PCP-FL  7O'Donnell, Kaitlyn11 45.36

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  8Subotich, Michael1 27.43   7

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael2 28.14   5

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer3 41.54   4

DCD-FL  6Kite, Aaron--- DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn1 42.91   7

PCP-FL 10Bowen, Madelyn2 45.25   5

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie3 45.41   4

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Lauren4 47.58   3

PCP-FL  9Gavin, Caroline5 47.63   2

PCP-FL 10Palmer, Kate6 47.98   1

PCP-FL  9Cronin, Sydney7 48.97

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget8 49.87

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren9 51.70

DCD-FL  9Netzley, Addison10 56.13

PCP-FL  9Magloff, Kendra11 56.41

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly12 57.72

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie13 1:07.67

PCP-FL  9Lagoutaris, Laina14 1:08.52

DCD-FL  9Williby, Leah15 1:11.02

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh16 1:13.92

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan17 1:25.00

PCP-FL  9Noce, Holly18 1:26.91

PCP-FL  9Riederer, Hannah19 1:32.63

PCP-FL  9Spillers, Ava--- DQ

PCP-FL 10Zomorodian, Lindsey--- DQ

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Sunman, Hayden1 38.19   7

PCP-FL  9Dewangan, Yash2 50.13   5

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah3 51.92   4

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden4 57.10   3

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan5 57.72   2

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam6 1:02.51   1

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane7 1:06.28

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler8 1:14.78

PCP-FL  9Broder, Charlie--- DQ

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua--- DQ

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Gavin, Grace1 36.00   7

PCP-FL 12Cronin, Logan2 42.72   5

DCD-FL 12Wright, Allison3 44.69   4

DCD-FL 12Walsh, Ayden4 48.56   3

DCD-FL 12Moyer, Sophia5 49.56   2

PCP-FL 11Caccamise, Olivia6 49.81   1

PCP-FL 12Morton, Madison7 50.30

DCD-FL 12Prangley, Lauren8 50.73

DCD-FL 11Doerr, Avery9 51.90

DCD-FL 12Cady, Elizabeth10 52.00

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle11 58.97

DCD-FL 12Brenneman, Kyra12 59.32

DCD-FL 11Garris, Sophie13 1:01.70

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella14 1:05.54

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree15 1:18.84

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery--- DQ

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan--- DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Paro, Aidan1 35.38   7

PCP-FL 12Browder, Beckett2 40.35   5

DCD-FL 12Karl, Macey3 44.23   4

PCP-FL 11Wilcox, Chase4 46.55   3

PCP-FL 11George, Jake5 49.25   2

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Owen6 51.05   1

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Luke7 53.06

PCP-FL 12Goethe, Jacob8 56.11

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan9 1:06.81

PCP-FL 11Fisk, Carter10 1:10.41

DCD-FL 12Fernandez, Daniel--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Howell, Emma1 36.82   7

PCP-FL 13Clayton, Sarah2 46.74   5

PCP-FL 13Puzzini, Rose3 53.38   4

PCP-FL 14Graves, Zeanna4 53.39   3

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14O'Donnell, Sean1 38.25   7

DCD-FL 14Bauer, Jacob2 38.66   5

PCP-FL 13Gupton, Jonathan3 40.28   4

PCP-FL 13Ramirez, Benjamin4 40.30   3

PCP-FL 13Mauck, Nick5 41.78   2

DCD-FL 14Fernandez, Matthew6 52.20   1

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Hert, Gabriella1 33.92   7

PCP-FL 16Arnold, Megan2 36.11   5

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 16Sylvester, Christopher1 32.64   7

PCP-FL 18Reilly, Griffin2 33.34   5

PCP-FL 15Gupton, Matthew3 33.85   4

PCP-FL 15Ramirez, Mateo4 35.57   3

PCP-FL 15Towne, Caleb5 38.83   2

PCP-FL 15Motta, Davey6 39.48   1

DCD-FL 15Williby, Adam7 40.63
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing
 
Event 49  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  6Donnelly, Shae1 25.78   7

DCD-FL  6Sorensen, Aliyah2 26.22   5

PCP-FL  5Mitchell, Claire3 26.48   4

PCP-FL  5Cheshire, Smiyah4 30.01   3

DCD-FL  6Delaney, Eva5 33.74   2

DCD-FL  6Tolitsky, Savannah6 34.13   1

PCP-FL  5Bowen, Maya7 34.38

DCD-FL  6Millsaps, Hadley8 35.03

DCD-FL  6Murphy, Francesca9 36.24

PCP-FL  5Larson, Katie10 36.84

DCD-FL  6Tankut, Doga11 37.19

DCD-FL  6Bascelli, Olivia12 37.29

DCD-FL  6Moore, Kennadee13 37.55

PCP-FL  6Glenn, Caitlyn14 38.15

DCD-FL  6Fell, Emily15 39.81

PCP-FL  6Da Costa, Jailyn16 41.88

DCD-FL  6Halstead, Madeline17 42.08

PCP-FL  6Chapman, Maddie18 42.27

DCD-FL  5Wells, Grayciella19 43.28

DCD-FL  5Beeson, Taylor20 44.49

PCP-FL  6Schiffer, Vivian21 44.54

DCD-FL  6Bessman, Samantha22 44.55

PCP-FL  4Oldham, Lily23 44.71

PCP-FL  6Chapman, Sophia24 45.51

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Grace25 45.74

PCP-FL  6Cheshire, Sara26 45.79

PCP-FL  5Bruce, Shiloh27 47.45

DCD-FL  5Soto, Kaia28 47.46

PCP-FL  6Doyle, Eden29 47.88

PCP-FL  6Wallen, Westyn30 48.17

DCD-FL  6Williby, Lucy31 49.75

DCD-FL  6Meyer, Lily32 53.54

DCD-FL  5Miller, Lana33 54.76

DCD-FL  5Larkin, Brinkley34 56.48

DCD-FL  5Dashiell, Charlotte35 1:07.97

PCP-FL  5Martinez, Liana36 1:08.71

PCP-FL  4Wittmann, Anna37 1:14.68

 
Event 50  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  6Tomas, Austin1 20.58   7

DCD-FL  6Kite, Aaron2 27.53   5

PCP-FL  6Lagoutaris, George3 28.15   4

PCP-FL  6Wittmann, Nathan4 29.33   3

PCP-FL  5Alexander, Luke5 30.79   2

PCP-FL  5Shi, Matthew6 31.53   1

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Sawyer7 33.42

PCP-FL  6Glassick, Samuel8 33.96

DCD-FL  6Piunno, Jacob9 34.60

PCP-FL  5Dollar, Caleb10 36.47

DCD-FL  5Schneider, Logan11 36.62

PCP-FL  5Hollingsworth, Mason12 37.21

PCP-FL  5Glassick, Walter13 37.37

PCP-FL  5Griggs, Braden14 38.34

DCD-FL  5Smith, Benjamin15 38.45

PCP-FL  6Hensley, William16 38.83

PCP-FL  5Templeton, Davis17 42.61

PCP-FL  6Circo, Anthony18 48.56

PCP-FL  5Chapman, Patrick19 49.35

PCP-FL  5Vallas, Ezekiel20 1:00.34

DCD-FL  5Sorensen, Zane21 1:14.13

PCP-FL  5Collins, Christian22 1:37.22

 
Event 51  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  8Oldham, Sophia1 17.79   7

DCD-FL  8Davis, Aubry2 18.52   5

PCP-FL  8Ramirez, Sofia3 20.23   4

PCP-FL  8Seay, Brooke4 21.06   3

DCD-FL  8Hilbert, Sophia5 21.33   2

DCD-FL  8Carrier, Madisyn6 21.38   1

DCD-FL  8Denegri, Ariana7 21.54

DCD-FL  7Connell, Kathryn8 21.64

PCP-FL  8Densmore, Sabrina9 22.14

PCP-FL  8Jackson, Morgan10 22.21

PCP-FL  7Mitchell, Brooke11 22.67

PCP-FL  8Smith, Hailey12 22.69

PCP-FL  7Adams, Natalie13 23.25

PCP-FL  8Hensley, Paige14 23.56

PCP-FL  8Goethe, Lilly15 23.77

PCP-FL  7O'Donnell, Kaitlyn16 24.14

DCD-FL  8Tolitsky, Julia17 25.44

PCP-FL  8Deleo, Natalie18 25.50

PCP-FL  7Lewis, Emmie19 26.37

PCP-FL  7Motta, Abigayle20 26.39

PCP-FL  7Habr, Brooke21 26.44

PCP-FL  8Dooley, Abigail22 26.65

PCP-FL  8Tutwiler, Michaela23 26.66

DCD-FL  8Swan, Kara24 26.68

PCP-FL  8Smith, Lainey25 26.89

PCP-FL  7Vallas, Eve26 28.99

PCP-FL  8Alexander, Maya27 30.34

DCD-FL  8Delaney, Sophia28 30.77

PCP-FL  7Bruce, Graylen29 31.40

PCP-FL  8Collins, Chloe30 34.37

PCP-FL  7McAlister, Elizabeth31 35.44

PCP-FL  7Lamkin, Camille32 36.56

PCP-FL  7Fisk, Mary Campbell33 37.24

 
Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL  8Smith, Michael1 18.79   7

PCP-FL  7Rocheleau, Calvin2 20.55   5

PCP-FL  8Hawkins, Tyler3 22.39   4

PCP-FL  8Anderson, Reed4 23.01   3

DCD-FL  8Salomons, Marcus5 23.20   2

DCD-FL  8Quinn, Ryland6 23.45   1

DCD-FL  7Blinn, Gavin7 24.83

PCP-FL  8Zangerle, Derek8 25.31

PCP-FL  7Willmore, Skylar9 26.49

DCD-FL  8Spees, Adam10 26.69

PCP-FL  8Chen, Aidan11 26.87

PCP-FL  7Glenn, Corey12 27.19
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL  7Willmore, Calvin13 28.04

DCD-FL  8Balani, Neel14 28.36

DCD-FL  7McFarland, Brandon15 29.73

DCD-FL  8Sorensen, Landon16 31.29

DCD-FL  6Carroll, Brendan17 32.42

PCP-FL  7Sutjandra, Zechariah18 33.47

DCD-FL  7Wright, Gage19 33.77

DCD-FL  8Eisenstatt, Taylor20 34.23

DCD-FL  7Soto, Caelen21 34.42

PCP-FL  7Puzzini, Joseph22 34.96

DCD-FL  7Maxwell, Cooper23 35.27

DCD-FL  7Swan, Jonah24 37.69

DCD-FL  7Thakur, Arya25 46.67

PCP-FL  7Carrick, Joshua26 47.62

PCP-FL  7Leaton, Cole27 49.04

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Wygonik, Ava1 33.80   7

DCD-FL 10McFarland, Kathryn2 34.70   5

PCP-FL  9Gavin, Caroline3 36.91   4

DCD-FL 10Carrier, Mckenzie4 37.64   3

PCP-FL  9Rocheleau, Sarah5 38.15   2

DCD-FL 10Quinn, Mackenzie6 38.52   1

DCD-FL 10Spees, Bridget7 38.56

DCD-FL 10Dall, Carly8 38.90

PCP-FL  9Cronin, Sydney9 39.68

DCD-FL 10Piron, Lauren10 40.65

DCD-FL  9Netzley, Addison11 41.60

DCD-FL  9Pokelwaldt, Mollie12 41.65

PCP-FL  9Magloff, Jordan13 42.25

DCD-FL  9Buff, Erikah14 42.95

DCD-FL  9Bessman, Jaclyn15 43.24

DCD-FL  9Garris, Cassie16 43.73

PCP-FL  9Page, Lauren17 44.29

PCP-FL 10Mauck, Brooklyn18 45.87

PCP-FL  9Magloff, Kendra19 46.01

DCD-FL 10Cygan, Kileigh20 46.39

PCP-FL 10Dooley, Tabitha21 48.85

PCP-FL 10Doyle, Piper22 48.93

PCP-FL 10Smith, Grace23 51.11

PCP-FL 10Zomorodian, Lindsey24 53.55

DCD-FL  9Gross, Lia25 1:02.23

PCP-FL  9Riederer, Hannah26 1:02.30

DCD-FL  9Williby, Leah27 1:02.32

PCP-FL  9Noce, Holly28 1:10.31

DCD-FL 10Eisenstatt, Reagan29 1:17.12

DCD-FL  9Pokuru, Advika30 1:46.79

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 10Albers, Nathaniel1 33.45   7

PCP-FL  9Wilcox, Ben2 36.29   5

DCD-FL  9Kite, Noah3 39.69   4

DCD-FL  9Tomas, Dylan4 40.61   3

PCP-FL  9Dollar, Griffin5 43.23   2

PCP-FL  9Towne, Chandler6 43.48   1

DCD-FL  9Bascelli, Aiden7 43.68

DCD-FL 10Larkin, Blane8 46.50

DCD-FL  9Walsh, Liam9 48.46

DCD-FL  9Miller, Elijah10 51.34

DCD-FL  9Lewis, Joshua11 51.68

PCP-FL 10Ebrahimi, Arya12 56.40

PCP-FL  9Sutjandra, Jonathan13 56.45

PCP-FL  9Broder, Charlie14 57.98

DCD-FL  9Halstead, Tyler15 58.71

PCP-FL  9McAlister, Matthew16 59.84

PCP-FL 10Mahdiar, Soroush17 1:01.73

PCP-FL 10Vallas, Benjamin18 1:05.24

PCP-FL 10Carrick, Jacob19 1:13.18

PCP-FL 10Fisk, Knox20 1:26.92

DCD-FL  9Carter, Trevor21 1:27.26

DCD-FL  9Espel Richards, Jacob22 1:37.64

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 11Gavin, Anna1 28.46   7

DCD-FL 12Netzley, Emma2 28.98   5

PCP-FL 12Cronin, Logan3 31.01   4

DCD-FL 12Caufield, Olivia4 31.17   3

DCD-FL 12Moyer, Sophia5 35.41   2

DCD-FL 12Walsh, Ayden6 35.73   1

PCP-FL 11Caccamise, Olivia7 37.99

DCD-FL 12Brenneman, Kyra8 38.61

DCD-FL 12Stackhouse, Tristan9 40.23

DCD-FL 12Murphy, Isabella10 42.25

DCD-FL 11Cameron, Juliana11 43.39

PCP-FL 11Devaney, Audrey12 43.77

PCP-FL 11Salgado, Isabella13 44.44

DCD-FL 12Gross, Briella14 46.30

DCD-FL 11Lewis, Madilyn15 46.87

DCD-FL 11Karl, Avery16 47.35

DCD-FL 12Bessman, Alyce17 48.18

DCD-FL 12Pokuru, Anshusree18 52.26

DCD-FL 12Chicerelli, Gabrielle19 53.17

PCP-FL 11Turner, Brooke20 2:40.92

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 11Morales, Stephen1 30.38   7

PCP-FL 11Garwood, Michael2 31.40   5

DCD-FL 11Wright, Griffin3 32.37   4

PCP-FL 12Zomorodian, Ryan4 34.30   3

PCP-FL 12Shedlin, Jacob5 34.75   2

PCP-FL 12Monty, Hil6 36.02   1

PCP-FL 12Goethe, Jacob7 38.96

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Luke8 39.13

DCD-FL 11Dixon, Owen9 39.55

PCP-FL 11Noce, Luke10 41.64

DCD-FL 12Spees, Nathan11 45.38

PCP-FL 11Fisk, Carter12 47.07

PCP-FL 12Zangerle, Luke13 48.34

PCP-FL 12Siceloff, Greyson14 48.71

DCD-FL 12Fernandez, Daniel15 1:13.10
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SJSSL JCP vs. Durbin Crossing - 5/27/2017

Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing

(Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 12Paro, Aidan--- X28.32

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCD-FL 13Travancic, Anisa1 29.97   7

DCD-FL 14Murphy, Camila2 34.12   5

PCP-FL 14Graves, Zeanna3 34.83   4

PCP-FL 13Puzzini, Rose4 37.05   3

PCP-FL 13Chen, Carolyn5 49.17   2

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 14Palmer, Drew1 27.42   7

PCP-FL 13Ramirez, Benjamin2 29.03   5

PCP-FL 13Gupton, Jonathan3 31.01   4

DCD-FL 14Fernandez, Matthew4 31.28   3

PCP-FL 13Mauck, Nick5 31.62   2

PCP-FL 13Salgado, Issac6 33.33   1

 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 15Smith, Samantha1 30.10   7

DCD-FL 15Robertson, Kylie2 38.95   5

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCP-FL 15Morton, Michael1 23.95   7

PCP-FL 15Ramirez, Mateo2 26.31   5

PCP-FL 16Puzzini, Frank3 27.40   4

PCP-FL 15Clayton, Matthew4 27.64   3

DCD-FL 15Tulp, Zachary5 32.08   2

DCD-FL 15Nelson, Nathaniel6 32.16   1

DCD-FL 15Harris, Corbin7 37.96

DCD-FL 16Camp, Jaccob--- X24.36

PCP-FL 15Gupton, Matthew--- X25.75

 
Event 61  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:07.08   14

1) Bowen, Maya 5 2) Glenn, Caitlyn 6

3) Donnelly, Shae 6 4) Mitchell, Claire 5

DCD-FL2 2:26.10   10

1) Millsaps, Hadley 6 2) Delaney, Eva 6

3) Tolitsky, Savannah 6 4) Sorensen, Aliyah 6

BPCP-FL3 2:51.18   8

1) Wallen, Westyn 6 2) Cheshire, Smiyah 5

3) Oldham, Lily 4 4) Larson, Katie 5

BDCD-FL4 2:53.89   6

1) Murphy, Francesca 6 2) Wells, Grayciella 5

3) Moore, Kennadee 6 4) Tankut, Doga 6

CDCD-FL5 3:12.78   4

1) Williby, Lucy 6 2) Fell, Emily 6

3) Bascelli, Olivia 6 4) Halstead, Madeline 6

CPCP-FL6 3:35.27   2

1) Martinez, Liana 5 2) Schiffer, Vivian 6

3) Da Costa, Jailyn 6 4) Cheshire, Sara 6

DDCD-FL7 3:41.10

1) Beeson, Taylor 5 2) Larkin, Brinkley 5

3) Meyer, Lily 6 4) Dashiell, Grace 5

 
Event 62  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:08.96   14

1) Alexander, Luke 5 2) Shi, Matthew 5

3) Lagoutaris, George 6 4) Wittmann, Nathan 6

DCD-FL2 2:12.49   10

1) Kite, Aaron 6 2) Piunno, Jacob 6

3) Piunno, Sawyer 6 4) Carroll, Brendan 6

BPCP-FL3 2:32.67   8

1) Glassick, Samuel 6 2) Dollar, Caleb 5

3) Hensley, William 6 4) Griggs, Braden 5

CPCP-FL4 3:16.93   6

1) Hollingsworth, Mason 5 2) Templeton, Davis 5

3) Glassick, Walter 5 4) Circo, Anthony 6

 
Event 63  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 1:36.12   14

1) Wright, Madelyn 8 2) Swan, Kara 8

3) Connell, Kathryn 7 4) Millsaps, Brinley 8

PCP-FL2 1:36.65   10

1) Mitchell, Brooke 7 2) Seay, Brooke 8

3) Lewis, Emmie 7 4) Hensley, Paige 8

CPCP-FL3 1:46.66   8

1) Dooley, Abigail 8 2) Adams, Natalie 7

3) Densmore, Sabrina 8 4) Tutwiler, Michaela 8

BDCD-FL4 1:52.25   6

1) Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 7 2) Shogren, Grace 7

3) Delaney, Sophia 8 4) Tolitsky, Julia 8

EPCP-FL5 1:59.93   4

1) Smith, Hailey 8 2) Fisk, Mary Campbell 7

3) Collins, Chloe 8 4) Alexander, Maya 8

DPCP-FL6 2:01.62   2

1) Vallas, Eve 7 2) Smith, Lainey 8

3) Deleo, Natalie 8 4) Bruce, Graylen 7

 
Event 64  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 1:32.24   14

1) Anderson, Reed 8 2) Hawkins, Tyler 8

3) Subotich, Michael 8 4) Rocheleau, Calvin 7

DCD-FL2 1:48.92   10

1) Blinn, Gavin 7 2) Balani, Neel 8

3) McFarland, Brandon 7 4) Spees, Adam 8

BPCP-FL3 1:49.73   8

1) Zangerle, Derek 8 2) Willmore, Skylar 7

3) Chen, Aidan 8 4) Glenn, Corey 7

BDCD-FL4 2:36.99   6

1) Wright, Gage 7 2) Sorensen, Landon 8

3) Maxwell, Cooper 7 4) Swan, Jonah 7

CPCP-FL5 2:37.02   4

1) Puzzini, Joseph 7 2) Leaton, Cole 7

3) Sutjandra, Zechariah 7 4) Willmore, Calvin 7
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Results - SJSSL JCP vs Durbin Crossing
 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:36.97   14

1) Netzley, Addison 9 2) Pokelwaldt, Mollie 9

3) Piron, Lauren 10 4) Dall, Carly 10

PCP-FL2 2:38.12   10

1) Circo, Lisa 10 2) Magloff, Jordan 9

3) Palmer, Kate 10 4) Rocheleau, Sarah 9

BPCP-FL3 2:59.07   8

1) Magloff, Kendra 9 2) Lagoutaris, Laina 9

3) Spillers, Ava 9 4) Cronin, Sydney 9

EPCP-FL4 3:12.20   6

1) Mauck, Brooklyn 10 2) Smith, Grace 10

3) Page, Lauren 9 4) Dooley, Tabitha 10

DPCP-FL5 3:31.52   4

1) Salgado, Anah 10 2) Riederer, Hannah 9

3) Zomorodian, Lindsey 10 4) Noce, Holly 9

BDCD-FL6 3:43.97   2

1) Bessman, Jaclyn 9 2) Williby, Leah 9

3) Gross, Lia 9 4) Cygan, Kileigh 10

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 3:05.01   14

1) Tomas, Dylan 9 2) Larkin, Blane 10

3) Walsh, Liam 9 4) Bascelli, Aiden 9

PCP-FL2 3:21.17   10

1) Dollar, Griffin 9 2) Bailey, Lane 10

3) Broder, Charlie 9 4) Towne, Chandler 9

BDCD-FL3 4:17.29   8

1) Miller, Elijah 9 2) Carter, Trevor 9

3) Halstead, Tyler 9 4) Lewis, Joshua 9

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 2:12.06   14

1) Cronin, Logan 12 2) Lagoutaris, Kyra 11

3) Morton, Madison 12 4) Gavin, Anna 11

DCD-FL2 2:13.00   10

1) Davis, Avery 11 2) Wright, Allison 12

3) Cady, Elizabeth 12 4) Caufield, Olivia 12

CDCD-FL3 2:48.36   8

1) Doerr, Avery 11 2) Cameron, Juliana 11

3) Stackhouse, Tristan 12 4) Brenneman, Kyra 12

BDCD-FL4 2:49.66   6

1) Chicerelli, Gabrielle 12 2) Balani, Bhumika 12

3) Garris, Sophie 11 4) Prangley, Lauren 12

DDCD-FL5 3:11.53   4

1) Lewis, Madilyn 11 2) Karl, Avery 11

3) Bessman, Alyce 12 4) Gross, Briella 12

BPCP-FL6 4:50.87   2

1) Salgado, Isabella 11 2) Caccamise, Olivia 11

3) Wollitz, Lydia 12 4) Turner, Brooke 11

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCP-FL1 1:57.97   14

1) Browder, Beckett 12 2) Garwood, Michael 11

3) Paro, Aidan 12 4) Subotich, Alex 12

DCD-FL2 2:11.31   10

1) Williby, Joshua 12 2) Karl, Macey 12

3) Wright, Griffin 11 4) Morales, Stephen 11

BPCP-FL3 2:18.12   8

1) Zomorodian, Ryan 12 2) Page, Logan 11

3) Schaefer, Noah 12 4) Shedlin, Jacob 12

BDCD-FL4 2:47.67   6

1) Snyder, Caleb 11 2) Fernandez, Daniel 12

3) Spees, Nathan 12 4) Blinn, Connor 12

CPCP-FL5 2:59.38   4

1) Zangerle, Luke 12 2) Siceloff, Greyson 12

3) Noce, Luke 11 4) Goethe, Jacob 12

 
Event 69  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 2:05.84   14

1) Hert, Gabriella 16 2) Snyder, Ruby 13

3) Travancic, Anisa 13 4) Kaelin, Tarynn 16

PCP-FL2 2:36.82   10

1) Chen, Carolyn 13 2) Noce, Dagny 14

3) Puzzini, Rose 13 4) Clayton, Sarah 13

 
Event 70  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCD-FL1 1:37.03   14

1) McDade, James 15 2) Bailey, Teegan 16

3) Cooper, Ian 16 4) Sylvester, Christopher 16

PCP-FL2 1:42.71   10

1) O'Donnell, Sean 14 2) Gupton, Matthew 15

3) Reilly, Griffin 18 4) Morton, Michael 15

CPCP-FL3 1:48.21   8

1) Ramirez, Mateo 15 2) Graves, Zack 17

3) Clayton, Matthew 15 4) Benner, Dominic 15

BPCP-FL4 1:54.28   6

1) Palmer, Drew 14 2) Ramirez, Benjamin 13

3) Towne, Caleb 15 4) Gupton, Jonathan 13

DPCP-FL5 2:07.53   4

1) Puzzini, Frank 16 2) Mauck, Nick 13

3) Motta, Davey 15 4) Salgado, Issac 13

BDCD-FL6 2:18.47   2

1) Fernandez, Matthew 14 2) Harris, Corbin 15

3) Nelson, Nathaniel 15 4) Tulp, Zachary 15

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Plantation Club Porpoises 915

2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 772

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Plantation Club Porpoises 453

2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 385

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Plantation Club Porpoises 462

2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 387


